Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Nefispealgand OKZANAS GOLDEN EXCLAIMATION (1997)

Name

KOWHATU MARY LOU

KOWHATUS GIDDUP NEDDY

KOWHATUS SAMBER GOLD

OKZANAS WICKED AS

Equine Registry

DoB
19-Dec-2002
23-Nov-2003
24-Sep-2006

22-Sep-2000

Sex
Mare
Stallion
Mare

Gelding

Reg

5207
5211
7074

3533

Sire Damsire
HEZA SPOTTY TWO WOODLANDS MINUS
OKZANAS SIMPLY RED WOODLANDS MINUS

GLENMAR PARK MIDNIGHT MOONSHINEN®IBIAS)DS MINUS

GLENSHEE LITTLE PHANTOM WOODLANDS MINUS

Page 1 https:/lequineregistry.net



